

Kammavari Sangham (R) 1952, K. S. Group of Institutions K. S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

No.15, Mallasandra, off. Kanakapura Road, Bengaluru-560109 Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited by NAAC

Faculty Name	K. Padma Priya	
Designation	Assistant Professor	
Educational	M. Tech	
Qualification		
Experience in Years	12	
Areas of Interest	Machine Learning, Artificial	
	intelligence, virtualization	
Subjects Taught	OS, CO, DBMS, CC, Linux	
	Programming	
E-mail	priyakaj@gmail.com	



EDUCATIONAL DETAILS: -		
Examination / Degree	College/University	Year of Passing
Ph. D		
NA TO L	X7/DX 1	2011
M. Tech	VTU	2011
B. Tech	Anna University	2007
D. Tech	Anna Oniversity	2007

PUBLICATIONS: -

Journal Publications:

- K. Padma Priya, A. C. Reddy Sagar "MOULT: A Methodology for the Refinement of Virtual Machines" IJSRP Volume 2, Issue 8, AUGUST 2012 edition.
- NITISH SINGH RAJPUROHIT, SRUJAN SP, TEJAS PANAGAR TK, Mrs. K PADMA PRIYA, "AUTOMATED GENERATION OF MINUTES OF MEETING USING MACHINE LEARNING" Vol-9 Issue-3 2023 IJARIIE-ISSN(O)-2395-4396
- Md Taha Ahmed 1, Kazim Ayaan2, Md Faisal Ahmed3, Syeda Hafza Shifa4, Mrs K. Padma Priya
 "PLATFORM DEVELOPMENT FOR HAWKERS" Vol-9 Issue-3 2023 IJARIIE-ISSN(O)-2395-4396
- Vishal Abhinav, K Padma Priya SMART PARKING STSTEM USING ARDUINO OVER IOT MERGE WITH DL WEB APPS || IoT || AUTOMATION || September 2022, DOI: 10.13140/RG.2.2.30434.30405/1

Conference Papers:

- Padma Priya. K "Security and Privacy Support for Data-Centric Sensor Networks" National Conference on Information Processing organized by AMC Engineering College, Bangalore.
- K. Padma Priya, Venkateswara Prasad "Ensuring Distributed Accountability for Data Sharing as Client based Web Archive in the Cloud", National Conference on Recent Trends In Information Technology2013 14th & 15th March 2013
- Padma Priya. K "Chatbot for Mental health diagnosis" International Conference New Scientific creations in Engineering and Technology, organized by NADAR Saraswathi College of Engineering and Technology, Theni.

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS

- ❖ CSI
- ❖ ICST
- ❖ IEEE

CONTACT DETAILS: -

Name: K. Padma Priya

Official address: No.15, Mallasandra, off. Kanakapura Road,

Bengaluru-560109

Personal E-Mail: padmapriya.karekal@kssem.edu.in